Winchester A

Name

Dyos, Alan
Cleave, Bob A

Jimenez Capilla, Jose
Alfonso

Kinsler, David
Kitley, Stephen P
Atkins, Robin
White, Michael ]
Payne, Graham PW
Moore, Ken

Performance Score Games

311
222

133

44

0
-100
-100
-400
-400

8
7

©

N —m 00 0 —m © W

Including
Defaults

88.89%
77.78%

66.67%

55.56%
50%
37.5%
37.5%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

88.89%
77.78%

66.67%

55.56%
50%
37.5%
37.5%
0%

0%



