## Winchester A

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Dyos, Alan	311	8	9	88.89%	88.89%
Cleave, Bob A	222	7	9	77.78%	77.78%
Jimenez Capilla, Jose Alfonso	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Kinsler, David	44	5	9	55.56%	55.56%
Kitley, Stephen P	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Atkins, Robin	-100	3	8	37.5%	37.5%
White, Michael J	-100	3	8	37.5%	37.5%
Payne, Graham PW	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Moore, Ken	-400	0	2	0%	0%